Position

Ag Commissioner/Sealer

Ag & Standards Inspector |
Ag Standards Program Tech |l
Dep Ag Commissioner/Sealer

Pt Agricultural Field Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Dept of Agriculture
Dept of Agriculture
Dept of Agriculture
Dept of Agriculture
Dept of Agriculture

Total Wages

$96,294
$54,366
$48,086
$18,605
$13,087

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,953
$13,532
$24,329
$6,751
$0



