Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ag Commissioner/Sealer		Mariposa County	Dept of Agriculture	\$96,294	\$38,953
Ag & Standards Inspector I		Mariposa County	Dept of Agriculture	\$54,366	\$13,532
Ag Standards Program Tech II		Mariposa County	Dept of Agriculture	\$48,086	\$24,329
Dep Ag Commissioner/Sealer		Mariposa County	Dept of Agriculture	\$18,605	\$6,751
Pt Agricultural Field Assistant		Mariposa County	Dept of Agriculture	\$13,087	\$0